
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02000232617926 0200023261
7926

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB Panruti RTO 08-Jan-2026

02001032602450 0200103260
2450

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI TONDIARPET Panruti RTO 08-Jan-2026

02007032600925 0200703260
0925

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR Panruti RTO 08-Jan-2026

02106632603522 0210663260
3522

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI AMBATTUR Panruti RTO 08-Jan-2026

From Branch: Panruti RTO

To Branch : VILLUPURAM HUB

Submitted On : 09-Jan-2026 7:11:22 PM

Submitted By : Mrs.BARANI.G

Printed On: 1/9/2026 7:11:22 PMPage 1 of 1 Prepared By: Mrs.BARANI.G

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


